
NATIONAL INST]TUTE OF TEGHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

fe4.Sr'tt-- Notification No.B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG) Vlllsemester Scheme Examination
May/June,2021

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (UG)
Vlll Semester Examination of the lnstitute held in May/June,2O21 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Environmental Studies

2 Entrepreneurship

3 Power Plant Engineering

4 Work Study & Ergonomics

5 Non Conventional Manufacturing

6 Non-Conventional Energy System

7 Total Quality Management

8 Non Conventional Manufacturing

9 Entrepreneurship (Pr)

10 Project-ll

11 Seminar

12 ComprehensiveViva-Voce

13 General Fitness & Professiorral Aptitrude (Viva-Voce)

Code No

ENV.

MET-402.

MET-404.

MET-406.

MET-420.

MET-436.

MET-432.

MET-420

MET-408.

MET-410.

MET-411.

MET-412,

MET-414.

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

Rollno.

1 140068

1140372

1 1 51 0687

Dated : 01.09.2021

Kurukshetra

Name

SIDDHARTH BAJlYlr

SHIVAM

DUSHYANT RAJ TYAGI

Father's Name

JAGDISH PRASAD
BAJIYA

HARDAYAL MEENA

VIJAY KUMAR ryAGI

SGPA

7 1304

7 5072

7.2319

Result

CGPA

5 9071

RL( L)

6 1018

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Prof.l
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY Vlll Semester ,Mechanical
Engineering examinations

May/June -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELoR oF TECHNoLoGy vlil Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R,'means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

Z

3

4

6

6

7

8

o

10

11

Date :

Kurukshetra
0 2 SEP 2021

Subjects

Environmental Studies

Entrepreneurship

Power Plant Engineering

Work Study & Ergonomics

Non Conventional Manufacturing

Total Quality Management

Entrepreneurship Dev (Practical)

Project-ll

Seminar

Comprehensive Viva-Voce

General Fitness & Professional Aptitude (Viva-Voce)

F Name

SH. RAM JI DAS

Code No.

Env

MEr_402

MET-404

MET-406

MEI-420

MET-432

MET-408

MET-410

MET-411

ME-t _412

MEI-414

SGPA CGPA

Re Env(End ) RL(L )

Sr. No. Roll No. Name

MOHIT11610723

All efforts have been made to publish this
However,the result can stand revised

result after checking the entraes properly.
in case some di is observed
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